
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Select General Contractor 0 days Thu 7/3/25 Thu 7/3/25
2 Notice to proceed 0 days Mon 7/14/25 Mon 7/14/25
3 Mobilize 0 days Mon 7/21/25 Mon 7/21/25
4 Site grading 40 days Mon 7/21/25 Fri 9/12/25
5 Prepare building pad 20 days Mon 7/28/25 Fri 8/22/25
6 Footings and foundations 40 days Mon 8/25/25 Fri 10/17/25
7 Underground MEP 40 days Mon 9/15/25 Fri 11/7/25
17 Hardscape area #1 20 days Mon 10/6/25 Fri 10/31/25
18 Paving area #1 30 days Mon 10/20/25Fri 11/28/25
8 Slab on grade 10 days Mon 11/10/25Fri 11/21/25
9 Structural steel 60 days Mon 11/24/25Fri 2/13/26
10 Roofing and envelope 60 days Mon 2/2/26 Fri 4/24/26
11 Windows 60 days Mon 2/2/26 Fri 4/24/26
19 Hardscaping area #2 20 days Mon 2/16/26 Fri 3/13/26
12 MEP Rough 60 days Mon 3/2/26 Fri 5/22/26
20 Paving area #2 30 days Mon 3/2/26 Fri 4/10/26
13 Drywall framing 60 days Mon 3/16/26 Fri 6/5/26
14 Interior paint and tile 60 days Mon 4/27/26 Fri 7/17/26
15 Interior doors 40 days Mon 5/11/26 Fri 7/3/26
16 Acoustic ceiling tiles 30 days Mon 5/11/26 Fri 6/19/26
21 MEP finishes 30 days Mon 7/20/26 Fri 8/28/26
22 Flooring 25 days Mon 8/31/26 Fri 10/2/26
23 Finishes and specialties 10 days Mon 10/5/26 Fri 10/16/26
24 Test and balance 20 days Mon 10/19/26Fri 11/13/26
25 Close out/ punch list 10 days Mon 11/16/26Fri 11/27/26
26 Substantial completion 0 days Fri 11/27/26 Fri 11/27/26
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Project: DFCM Farmington Sch

Date: Thu 5/15/25


